

---

## PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 44718371

---

Data publicarii	05.12.19	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.990,32 RON - 1.990,32 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare DISC FRANA DF4751S BUC 2 202.52 405.04  
FILTRU POLEN CUK2544 BUC 1 102.52 102.52 SUPORT USA 1312920080 BUC 2 68.065  
136.13 BURDUF G5C030PC BUC 1 43.28 43.28 GHIDAJ 1344239080 BUC 1 151.26 151.26  
GHIDAJ 1344234080 BUC 1 185.71 185.71 KIT BURDUF G6F023PC SET 1 28.99 28.99  
ARTICULATIE JTS475 BUC 1 52.1 52.1 FILTRU ULEI W914/28 BUC 1 45.38 45.38 FILTRU  
COMBUSTIBIL PU723X BUC 1 57.14 57.14 FILTRU AER C17237/1 BUC 1 63.87 63.87 FILTRU  
POLEN CUK2544 BUC 1 106.72 106.72 PLACUTE FRANA GDB1982 SET 1 197.9 197.9 SET  
CULISORI D7026C BUC 2 26.05 52.1 ULEI LIQUI MOLY 5W30 5L BUC 1 252.1 252.1 ULEI LIQUI  
MOLY 5W30 1L BUC 2 55.04 110.08

---